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ASHEVILLE 03

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

3,100,000.00

3,100,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 03

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

259,950.00

259,950.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 04

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

55,800.00

55,800.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

0

226,492.00

7,200.00

233,692.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK
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BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

0

145,000.00

45,000.00

190,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

1

0

175,000.00

15,000.00

114,500.00

304,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

20

1

152,779.00

45,000.00

540,000.00

16,000.00

753,779.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

1

358,128.00

60,000.00

418,128.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

6

0

0

340,000.00

139,174.00

479,174.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW
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FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

2

3

0

3

316,911.00

410,900.00

13,200.00

157,140.00

898,151.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

1

1

350,000.00

2,638,000.00

80,000.00

3,068,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

3,850.00

3,850.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

0

140,000.00

140,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

1

2

0

4

1,178,000.00

78,250.00

57,400.00

127,500.00

1,441,150.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER
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LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

7

1

1

158,820.00

127,734.00

22,375.00

57,000.00

365,929.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

0

0

1

198,000.00

10,000.00

4,000.00

212,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

4

2

0

1,062,826.00

115,600.00

43,246.00

1,221,672.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

10,000.00

10,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  5 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

1

7

3

6

767,000.00

20,000.00

134,690.00

8,950.00

144,800.00

1,075,440.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA
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UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

1

5

0

4

1,064,100.00

29,000.00

151,600.00

125,000.00

1,369,700.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY

6,633,056.00Residential Single Family Total

548,150.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

861,598.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

6,786,671.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 771,440.00

6

0

38

42

32

22

15,600,915.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  18 Moved:  4

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 

0

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


