# **Township Report** 10/1/2009 through 10/31/2009

Page 1 of 5

ASHEV	TLLE	03
-------	------	----

Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	3,100,000.00	1		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 03	3,100,000.00			
ASHEVILLE 04				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	# Dunuings.	Dweining Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations				
	250.050.00	0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	259,950.00	1		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 04	259,950.00			
ASHEVILLE 07				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	" Buildings.	5 Wenning only count.
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	55,800.00	1		
	33,800.00		N 0	M 1. 0
Mobile Home <b>ASHEVILLE 07</b>	55,800.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	226,492.00	1		
	220,472.00	1	# Duildie ~~	Devalling Light County
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	7,200.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	233,692.00	Ŭ		
AVENISCHEER	233,032.00			

## BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family	145,000.00	1	#P '11'	D 11 11 10
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	45,000,00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	45,000.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0	NI O	M 1 0
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	100 000 00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
DEA V ENDAM	190,000.00			
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family	175,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	15,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	114,500.00	1		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BILTMORE	304,500.00			
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family	152,779.00	1		
Residential Multi Family	•	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	· ·	Č
Residential Additions & Alterations	45,000.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	540,000.00	20		
Mobile Home	16,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	753,779.00			
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family	358,128.00	2		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	_	•
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home	60,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER	418,128.00			
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family	340,000.00	2		
Residential Multi Family	,	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	·· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>6</u>
Residential Additions & Alterations	139,174.00	6		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	,	0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW	479,174.00			

## FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	316,911.00 410,900.00 13,200.00	2 0 0 0 2 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	157,140.00 898,151.00	3	New: 3	Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	350,000.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	2,638,000.00 80,000.00 3,068,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	3,850.00	0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home HAZEL	3,850.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	140,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:  New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved: 0
IVY	140,000.00			
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	78,250.00 57,400.00	7 0 0 0 1 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home LEICESTER	127,500.00 1,441,150.00	4	New: 3	Moved: 1

## LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	158,820.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	127,734.00 22,375.00 57,000.00 365,929.00	7 1 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	198,000.00	1 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	4,000.00 212,000.00	0	New: 1	Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK				_
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	1,062,826.00	5 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	115,600.00 43,246.00 1,221,672.00	4 2 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	10,000.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	10,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	767,000.00 20,000.00 134,690.00	4 0 0 0 1 7	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	8,950.00 144,800.00 1,075,440.00	3 6	New: 5	Moved: 1

## **UPPER HOMINY**

**Total Project Value** 

15,600,915.00

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	29,000.00 151,600.00	7 0 0 0 1 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	125,000.00 1,369,700.00	4	New: 2	Moved: 2
Month Totals				
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi-Family Total Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Total Residential Addition & Alteration Total Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	548,150.00 861,598.00 6,786,671.00	38 0 0 0 6 42 32	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home Total	771,440.00	22	New: 18	Moved: 4